Bellekler

Uriin

32GB DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 7600MHz
CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G76C36K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5 8200MHz
CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVX532G82C38K)

Marka

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

102,00 USD

192,00 USD

216,00 USD

217,75 USD



